Mondays to Fridays
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Newcastle-Carlisle Line
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Lambley

Single Fares
Second Class only

Fargs are subject to alteration.

Chifdren under three years of
age free ; three years and
under fourteen, half fare.

Ploase retain your ticket.
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17 &p

Wilam
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8/3
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24p
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Prudhoe
1/3 &p
15 7p
10p
12p
16p

2/-
2/5
3/3
4/3 2ip
26p

39p

5/3
73

9/7 48p

=9 4p Featherstone Park
1/7 8¢ 1/3 6p Haltwhistle

Saturdays Only

Season Tickets, Tickets

in advance, Reservations

By personal or postal application to
Mewcasile, Hexham or Carlisle stations.
Oryour Travel Agent {not Season Tickets).

Train service information

Wiite or phone Information Office at
Mewecastle Tel: 26262 (07 00-23 00) : Haxham
Tel: 2862 (08 45-19 00: Suns 11 00-1900) :
Carligle Tol: 26146/7 (0001-23 59).

Luggage in Advance and
Parcels

MewcastleWylam area apply

Area Manager, Newcastle (Tel: 611234 ext, 2544)
Prudhoe/Haltwhistle area apply

Area Manager, Hexham (Tel: 2862).
Brampton/Carlisle area apply

Araa Manager, Carlisle (Tel: 25411 ext. 60).

Alston

1/8 7p Slaggytord

2f= 10p 1/3 6p Lambley
Stocksfield 2/= 10p 1/6 7p -f5 2p Coanwood
-/9 4p Riding Mill 2/5 12p 1/6 7p =8 4dp =/ 4dp Festherstone Park
1/6 7p 1/- 5p Corbridge 3/3 16p 2/= 10p 1/8 7p 1/5 7@ 1/- 5p Halwhistle
1/9 8 1/7T 8 1/3 6p Hexham
3/= 15p 3/= 150 2/5 12p 2/~ 10p Haydon Bridge Passengers joining the train

at Carlisfe showld purchase

3/9 79 37 180 3/3 17p 247 13p 1/7 8p Bardon Mill Eﬂgé:ckofs#{ the Ticket
4/9 24p &/5 220 4/3 2ip 3/7 1&p 2/3 1ip 1/7 8 Haliwhistle
7/~ 35p 6/7 33p 6/5 32p 5/9 29 4/- 20p 3/5 17p 2/8 T4p Brampton Jet
9/3 46p 9/- 45p B/3 44p 8/ 40p ©/5 32p 5/7 280 4/9 24p 2/5 12p Cuilisle

Decimal Curency fares, to operate from 15 Felbeuary 1971, are shown in new pence. Prior 1o this date, some tickets will show prices in pence only. e.g. 5/ will be shown as 60.

Carlisle
(nter-Ciy)

Published by British Rail (Eastern Region) 9770 (C16ETM) C2/231
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Brampton

Haltwhistle

Haydon Bridge Corbridge
Bardon Mill Hexham Riding
Coanwood Slaggyford
Featherstone Park Lambley

Stocksfield

Mill

Alston
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PAY TRAIN
GUIDE

Newcastle

(later.City)

Wylam

Prudhoe Blaydon

Paytrain

Amended issue from 13 September 1970

Newcastle — Carlisle until 2 May 1971



Weekdays

§King's Cross
Newcastle
Blaydon
Wiylam
Prudhoa
Stocksfiold
Riding Mill
Carbridge
Hoxham
Hexham
Haydon Bridge
Bardon Mill
Haltwhisile
Halvwhisile
Featharstone Park
Coanwood
Lambley
Slaggyford
Alston
Brampton June.
Carlisle

§ Euston
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§King's Cross
Newcastle
Blaydon
Wylam
Prudhos
Stocksfield
Riding Mill
Corbridge
Hexham
Hoxham
Haydon Bridge
Bardon Mill
Haltwhistla
Halewhistla
Featherstone Park
Coanwood
Lambley
Slaggyford
Alston
Brampton Junc.
Cadisle

§Euston
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Weekdays

§Euston
Carliste
Brampton Junt.
Alston
Slaggylord
Lambley
Coanwood
Featherstono Park
Haltwhistle
Haltwhistle
Bardon Mill
Haydon Bridge
Hexham
Hexham
Corbridge
Riding Mill
Stocksfield
Prudhoe
Wylam
Blaydon
Newcastle

§King's Cross
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§Euston
Carlislo
Brampton Junc.
Alston
Slaggyford
Lamblay
Coanwood
Featherstone Park
Haltwhistle
Haltwhistle
Bardon Mill
Haydaen Bridge
Hexham
Hexham
Corbridge
Riding Mill
Stocksfield
Prudhos
Wilam
Blaydon
Newcastle

$King's Cross
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01302

01125

0157
07e45

1710
1718
1725
17 30
1735
1740
1744
1760
1751
1802
1808
1817

2040
0250

0321

03342

1613
1622
1630
1633
1637
1644

0619
06 27
06 31
06 34
0643
06 53

1300
1740
1748
1755
1800
1805
1810
1814
18 20
1821
1832
18 39
1847
1848

19 05
1922

85X

0608
0618
06 20
0625
06 30
06 34

06 43
06 50
06 59
1M1

12 05

1627
1644

17 00
1701
17 09
1716
17 26
17 27
1732
17 37
1741
1746
1750
1757
1807

2320
05 50
05 58
06 05
0610
0615
06 20
06 24
06 30

SX

17 56
1804
1811
1816
1821
18 26
1830
1836

50

0848
0658
0700
0706
o710
0714
0714
0723
07 30
07 40
1228

1800
1805
1810
1814
1819
1823
1830
1839

23b55
06 50
0658
07 05
0710
0715
0720
0724
07 30
0733
07 44
0751
0759
08 00

0817
08 34
1401

14 00
1825
1833
1840
1845
1850
1855
1859
1905
1306
1917
1924
1932
1933

1950
2007

5X

0700
0705
0710
0714
0718
0723
07 30
0740
1228

X

184

1852
1857
190
1508
1917

0819
0827
0831
08 34
0843
08 53

2030
2038
2042
2045
2054
2104

5X

a707
0715
o
o7 3
07 33
0738
0743
0747
0752
07 56
0803
0812

1405

1836
1863

1910
1911
1918
1826
1935
1936

1952
1959
2008
0304

07 35
0743
07 50
0755
08 00
0805
0808
0815

1330
1938
1945
1950
19656
2000
2004
2010

0658
0707
0716
0718
07 23
0730

1948
1853
1958
2002
2007
20m
2018
2027

08 30
0838
08 45
0850
0855
0900
0904
0310
0311
0922
0928

03 37

0954
1011

1600

1600

2020
2028
2036
2040
2045
2050
2054
2100
21m
2112
2113
2127
2128

2145
2202

1850
1859
1908
1911
1915
1922

0915
0323
09 30
0935
09 40
09 45
0943
03 65

17x00

120
2128
2135
2140
2145
2150
2154
2200

07 35
0743
07 49
0759
0802
0807
0812
0816
0821
0825
08 32
08 41

1955
2012

2028
2029
2037
2043
2053
2054
20 58
2104
2108
2113
2117
2124
2133

s0

1015
1023
1027
1030
1038
1049

18200
2200
2208
2218
2220
2226
2230
2234
2240

08 20
0825
08 30
08 34
08 39
0843
08 50
0800
13x12

21 20
2125
2130
2134
2139
2143
2150
2202

0950
0958
1005
1010
1015
1020
1024
1030

SX
1820
2315
2323
2330
2335
2340
2345
2349
2355

o4
08 00

0817
0818
08 27
0834
08 44
0847
0853
08 68
0903
0308
0913
09 20
08 30
13d58

2109
2118
2127
2130
2134
2141

NOTES: #—Calls when required to take up or set down passangers to of from Northern Ireland,
provided request is received by Divisional Commercial Manager (Passanger
Commercial Section) Mewcastle (tel: 611234 ext 2267) not later than 16 00 the
pravious day (Friday for passengers travelling Sunday or Monday moming).

x—Saturdays excepted

SX—Saturdays excepted
§—Connecting service

S0-Saturdays only

The times shown are subject to afteratfon, especially durfng Pubiie Holidays

1030

1057
10 59
110

1125
11 27

1z
1800

S0
1815
2315
2326
23 3%
234
2347
2352
2357
0004
0005
0015

0030
003

oo
07 20

08 30
0935
08 40
08 44
09 49
09 53
1000
1009

1605
2120
2137

2153
2154

2208
2218
2219
224
22129
2233
2238
2242
2249
2258
05 06

1200
1208
1212
1215
1224
1234

0858
0307
0316
0919
0923
09 30

07x45
1130
1138
1145
1180
1166
1200
1204
1210

08 00
1230
1238
1245
1260
1255
1300
1204
1310
1312
1323
1330
1338
1340

50

14 00
1408
1412

1415

1367
1416

1955

1424
1434

09 00
1335
1343
1380
1355
1400
14 05
1409
1415

Sundays

0910
0927

0943
0944
0952
0958
1008
1010
1018
1020
1024
1029
1033
1040
1051

1535

1110
1118
1126
1130

1144
1145
1156
1203
2zn
1212

1228
1245

1851

1100
1105
1110
1114
1119
1123
1130
1139
1547

12 50
1258
1305
1310
1315
1320
1324
1330

50

1063
1102
1mn
1114
118
1125

1000
14 30
14 38
14 45

1501

1602
1513
1520
1628
1629

1548
1602
2200

1110
1127

1143
11 44
1152
1158
1208
1208
1214
1219
1223
1228
1232
1239
1251
1752

Sundays

MNOTES:—C

D From 5 October. Mondays to Fridays is a through train from

LY.

02 50

03123

03147

1040
10 59

1116
117
1126
1133
1144
1145
11561
11 56
12m
1206
12z1n
1218
1228
1754

13560
1356
14 00
1404
14.09
1413
14 20
1429
1925

1000
1417

14 31

14 47
1448
1459

1514
1515

1632
1548
2109

14 50
1458
1608
1510
1515
1520
1524
1530

1303
1308
1313
1317
1322
1326
1333
13 42
1835

1340
1357

1413
1414
14 22
1428
14 38
14 39
14 44
1449
1463
14 58
16502
1509
16518
2003

sX

1534
1542
1546
1549
1568
1608

1540
1548
1556
1600
1605
1610
1614
1620

1255
1304
1313
1316
1320
1327

1550
1555
1600
1604
1609
1613
1620
1629
2157

1100
1530
1538
1545
1550
1565
1600
1604
1610
1611

1622

1629
1637

1200
1724
1732
1739
17 44
1749
1754
1768
1804
1805
1816
1823
183
1832

1843
1905

08 00
1310
1327

1343
1344

1358
14 08
14 09
1414
1419
1423
1428
1432
14 39
1450
1935

1640
1645
16 50
1654
16 69
1703
1710
17 20

SX

1550
1558
1605
1610
1615
16 20
16 24
16 30

14 00
1850
1858
1908
1810
1916
1820
1924
1930

1005
14 25
14 42

14 58
1489

1513
1623
1524
1529
1534
1538
1543
1547
1554
1603
2028

1640
1667

1713
1714
1722
1728
1738
17 39
1744
17 49
1753
1758
1802
1809
1818
223

1200
1625
1633
1640
1645
1650
1655
1659
1705
17 06
1717
1724
1732
1733

1750
1807

16 00
20 50
2058
2105
2110
2115
2120
2124
2130
213
2142
2149
2157
2158

2215
231
06 40

1607
1812
1617
1621
1626
1630
1637

1648
20¢36

1950
1966
2000
2004
2003
2013
2020
2029

1742
1760
1764
1767
1806
1816

17 30
2235
2243
22 50
2255
2300
2305
2309
2315

SX

1638

1649
1654
1658
1705
1715
2157

1605

2025
2042

20 58
2059
2107
2113
2123
2125
2130
2135
2139
21 .44
2148
21 55
2204
04 00

Mondays to Fridays is a through train to South Gosforth, arr, 09 00,

Whitley Bay dep. 1546.
On Monday mornings dep. King's Cross 00 05.
On Saturdays arr. 22 33.
arr. 4 minutes later on Saturdays.
Mondays excepted.



